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innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc

2220 W. Lincoln Ave.

Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: 562-229-0300

Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www.elcieloshades.com

Avrizona Blinds Company
Jack Kim

1926 E Diamond Dr
Tempe

Arizona 85283

Ph: 623-900-1316

Mob: 719-232-2377

BILL TO

SHIP TO

ESTIMATE

Date | 01-20-2026 |
Customer Ref# | |
Additional Ref# | 28 |

Estimate# | EL13340 |

Avrizona Blinds Company
Jack Kim

1926 E Diamond Dr
Tempe

Arizona 85283

Ph: 623-900-1316

Mob: 719-232-2377

No. Location

1 Combi/Roller/Triple -

SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

2 Combi/Roller/Triple -

SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

3 Combi/Roller/Triple -

SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

4 Combi/Roller/Triple -

SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

5 Combi/Roller/Triple -

SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Description

42 X 67112

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

44 1/16 X 67 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

44 1/16 X 67 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

131/8 X 67 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

22 5/8 X 67 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

Unit Price = Net Price
358.76 154.88
361.40 156.20
361.40 156.20
282.81 120.81
294.97 126.89

358.76

361.40

361.40

282.81

294.97
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Total
Amount

No.  Location Description Unit Price ~ Net Price

10

11

12

13

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

44 1/8 X 67 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

38 5/16 X 67 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

61 7/8 X 67

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

617/8 X291/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

70 1/2 X 67

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

701/2X291/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

52 1/8 X 67

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

50 1/16 X 67

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

361.49

319.04

489.21

345.21

570.24

379.24

441.73

404.08

156.25

138.52

209.61

152.01

243.12

166.72

189.37

174.04

361.49

319.04

489.21

345.21

570.24

379.24

441.73

404.08
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Total
Amount

Location Description Unit Price ~ Net Price

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

50 1/2 X 66 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

351/4 X 66 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

50 9/16 X 66

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

335/8 X 67

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

52 5/8 X 67 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

457/8 X 67 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

457/8 X 29 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

61 3/8 X 67 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

404.64 174.32
315.12 136.56
404.72 174.36
309.05 133.93
442.37 189.69
398.73 171.37
324.73 141.77
488.57 209.29

404.64

315.12

404.72

309.05

442.37

398.73

324.73

488.57
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Total
Amount

Location Description Unit Price ~ Net Price

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
WHITE

61 3/8 X291/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

34 9/16 X 67

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

44 X 67

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

44 1/16 X 67

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

29 7/16 X 67

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

44 X 67

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

44 1/16 X 67

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Metal Chain
Fabric Cover: Hemmed Pocket
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 VX Cassette

Head Color: Anodized

344.57 151.69
314.24 136.12
361.32 156.16
361.40 156.20
303.68 131.24
361.32 156.16
361.40 156.20

344.57

314.24

361.32

361.40

303.68

361.32

361.40
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutters: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Printed 01/20/2026 2:52 PM

Grand Total: $10,465.44

Discount: $5,945.76

Additional Discount: $0.00
Subtotal: $4,519.68

Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $0.00

Balance: $4,519.68
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